B-65
Immersion
S
cr
ew
 P
lu
g

Thermowell
Thermowell
Specifications and Ordering Information
knolan
Text Box
           Represented By: Ross & Pethtel            Phone: 225-273-2202     Website
B-66
Immersion
1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
MTO-3
Light Weight Oil
Applications (cont’d.)
• 2-1/2" NPT Steel Screw Plug
• Steel Sheath Elements
• 23 - 26 W/In2
• 3 - 9 kW
• Without Thermostat
• 120, 208, 240 and 480 Volt,
1 and 3 Phase
• General Purpose or Moisture
Resistant/Explosion Resistant
Terminal Enclosure
Stock Status: S  = stock AS = assembly stock NS = non-stock
To Order— Specify model, volts, phase, kW, PCN and quantity.
1. Heaters with General Purpose Enclosures are UL Recognized and CSA Certified.
2. Heaters with Moisture Resistant/Explosion Resistant Enclosures are CSA NRTL/C Certified.
7.5 208 1 23 3 39-3/4 MTO-375A AS 322165 10 MTO-375E2 AS 322173 13
7.5 208 3 23 3 39-3/4 MTO-375A AS 322181 10 MTO-375E2 AS 322190 13
7.5 240 1 23 3 39-3/4 MTO-375A AS 191951 10 MTO-375E2 AS 289262 13
7.5 240 3 23 3 39-3/4 MTO-375A S 191978 10 MTO-375E2 AS 289270 13
7.5 480 1 23 3 39-3/4 MTO-375A AS 191960 10 MTO-375E2 AS 289289 13
7.5 480 3 23 3 39-3/4 MTO-375A S 191986 10 MTO-375E2 AS 289297 13
9 208 1 23 3 47-1/4 MTO-390A AS 322202 11 MTO-390E2 AS 322210 14
9 208 3 23 3 47-1/4 MTO-390A AS 322229 11 MTO-390E2 AS 322237 14
9 240 1 23 3 47-1/4 MTO-390A AS 191994 11 MTO-390E2 AS 289300 14
9 240 3 23 3 47-1/4 MTO-390A S 192014 11 MTO-390E2 AS 289318 14
9 480 1 23 3 47-1/4 MTO-390A AS 192006 11 MTO-390E2 AS 289326 14